LM3477
High Efficiency High-Side N-Channel Controller for
Switching Regulator
General Description
The LM3477/A is a high-side N-channel MOSFET switching
regulator controller. It can be used in topologies requiring a
high side MOSFET such as buck, inverting (buck-boost) and
zeta regulators. The LM3477/A’s internal push pull driver

20003302
8 Lead Mini SO8 Package (MSOP-8 Package)
Package Marking and Ordering Information
Order Number Package Type Package Marking Supplied As:
LM3477MM MSOP-8 S13B 1000 units on Tape and Reel
LM3477MMX MSOP-8 S13B 3500 units on Tape and Reel
LM3477AMM MSOP-8 S13A 1000 units on Tape and Reel
LM3477AMMX MSOP-8 S13A 3500 units on Tape and Reel
Pin Description
Pin Name Pin Number Description
ISEN 1 Current sense input pin. Voltage generated across an external sense resistor is fed
into this pin.